
NAI POCs

Penny Boston, Director
penelope.j.boston@nasa.gov

• Advocacy of the NAI to NASA, the 
national and international science 
communities, and the public at large

Brad Bailey
brad.bailey@nasa.gov

Deputy of NAI Strategy

• CCed on communications 
related to Penny and Ed

Ed Goolish, Deputy Director
edward.goolish@nasa.gov

• Cooperative Agreements
• International Partners
• NAI Executive Council meetings
• Science Nuggets/New results to highlight
• Cross-team research collaborations
• New initiatives
• Budget requests and issues
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NAI POCs

Melissa Kirven-Brooks, 
Senior Scientist 
melissa.kirven-brooks@nasa.gov

• Science funding programs
• Early career opportunities
• Diversity opportunities
• Extended science talks/NPP 

seminars/Director’s seminars

Daniella Scalice, 
Education and Outreach Lead
daniella.m.scalice@nasa.gov

• Education and Outreach
• Impact assessments for education 

activities

Mari Matsueda, Program Analyst
mari.e.matsueda@nasa.gov

• NAI Budget formulation & execution
• Financial reporting
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NAI POCs

Desi Bridges
desireemoi.r.bridges@nasa.gov

Central Office Administration 
and Events Coordination
• NAI events coordination
• NAI Central general questions
• Shipments

Miki Huynh
miki.huynh@nasa.gov

Communications
• Website content and issues
• Annual Reports
• Newsletters and Email announcements
• Social Media
• Communications and outreach materials

Greg Harbert
gregory.j.harbert@nasa.gov

• Virtual collaborations, technologies, 
and seminars

Anthony Chan
anthony.v.chan@nasa.gov

• Annual Report submission site
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